Make Life Simple TM
PREMIUM DDR3
STANDARD Solution
PNY manufactures DDR3 memory upgrades rated at PC3-10660 and PC3-12800. They are compatible with
desktop and notebook computers and the latest processors from Intel and AMD. Our upgrade modules
are compatible with systems from Apple (only SODIMM), Compaq, DELL, Gateway, HP, IBM and over 5000 other
systems.
4Form Factor : JEDEC-Standard 204-pin SODIMM

410 Years Warranty
DIMM Characteristics
Ordering Informations
DENS. REference EAN CODE
2 GB DIM102GBN/10660/3-SB 3536401462569
4 GB DIM104GBN/10660/3-SB 3536401462903
8 GB DIM108GBN/10660/3-SB 3536401463047
4 GB DIM104GBN/12800/3-SB  3536401463078
8 GB DIM108GBN/12800/3-SB  3536401463085
DENS. REference EAN CODE
2 GB SOD102GBN/10660/3-SB 3536401463023
4 GB SOD104GBN/10660/3-SB 3536401462934
8 GB SOD108GBN/10660/3-SB 3536401463030